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1 1 船橋市立船橋高等学校 千葉 42.000 37.065 40.233 42.533 42.899 40.099 244.829

2 2 清風高等学校 大阪 41.899 36.199 39.898 43.266 41.865 39.332 242.459 2.370

3 3 作新学院高等学校 栃木 40.332 37.566 38.700 41.600 39.632 38.866 236.696 5.763

4 4 洛南高等学校 京都 39.100 38.098 39.766 41.066 39.966 36.532 234.528 2.168

5 5 出水市立出水商業高校 鹿児島 40.632 38.332 38.133 40.899 39.666 36.465 234.127 0.401

6 6 仙台大学附属明成高等学校 宮城 39.666 37.666 37.499 41.966 38.899 37.732 233.428 0.699

7 7 関西高等学校 岡山 40.332 37.166 37.199 41.433 38.099 37.466 231.695 1.733

8 8 済美高等学校 岐阜 40.399 35.233 37.932 41.332 38.766 37.765 231.427 0.268

9 9 埼玉栄高等学校 埼玉 39.266 38.500 35.999 40.000 37.866 36.733 228.364 3.063

10 10 日本体育大学荏原高等学校 東京 38.632 35.566 37.265 40.899 37.500 38.099 227.961 0.403

11 11 熊本学園大学付属高等学校 熊本 39.899 34.832 36.800 42.833 38.433 35.032 227.829 0.132

12 12 静岡県立浜松城北工業高等学校 静岡 39.366 35.866 35.699 41.499 37.466 37.532 227.428 0.401

13 13 福井県立鯖江高等学校 福井 39.266 35.232 36.166 40.466 37.232 35.899 224.261 3.167

14 14 名城大学附属高等学校 愛知 38.666 35.699 38.132 39.632 37.399 33.899 223.427 0.834

15 15 滋賀県立栗東高等学校 滋賀 38.632 33.932 36.866 39.266 37.732 36.966 223.394 0.033

16 16 新潟県立加茂高等学校 新潟 38.600 34.799 35.666 39.233 39.132 35.699 223.129 0.265

17 佐賀県立鳥栖工業高等学校 佐賀 38.766 34.466 35.766 40.032 38.199 34.566 221.795 1.334

18 群馬県立高崎工業高等学校 群馬 39.366 34.332 35.299 39.600 36.366 35.066 220.029 1.766

19 新田高等学校 愛媛 37.799 33.999 36.499 39.533 36.765 35.366 219.961 0.068

20 崇徳高等学校 広島 37.533 33.866 35.098 40.632 36.233 34.333 217.695 2.266

21 湘南工科大学附属高等学校 神奈川 38.832 34.266 34.732 39.399 35.532 34.932 217.693 0.002

22 創成館高等学校 長崎 38.366 33.699 34.665 39.966 36.532 34.299 217.527 0.166

23 兵庫県立姫路商業高等学校 兵庫 36.700 35.099 34.765 39.900 35.132 33.966 215.562 1.965

24 暁高等学校 三重 36.299 33.099 34.332 39.499 36.766 35.533 215.528 0.034

25 徳島県立小松島高等学校 徳島 36.232 33.465 35.633 39.533 35.132 34.932 214.927 0.601

26 茨城県立勝田工業高等学校 茨城 37.066 30.599 35.132 40.066 36.466 35.132 214.461 0.466

27 香川県立高松北高等学校 香川 35.266 36.066 33.798 36.966 36.332 33.266 211.694 2.767

28 山形県立庄内総合高等学校 山形 36.900 32.365 34.132 38.700 35.365 33.232 210.694 1.000

29 弘前学院聖愛高等学校 青森 34.999 32.999 33.299 37.532 35.532 34.532 208.893 1.801

30 東日本国際大学附属昌平高等学校 福島 35.066 31.133 32.532 36.632 33.799 32.432 201.594 7.299

31 大分県立大分西高等学校 大分 34.699 30.666 30.966 34.299 35.033 31.466 197.129 4.465

32 岩手県立盛岡南高等学校 岩手 36.599 22.332 31.366 37.899 35.166 32.099 195.461 1.668

33 酪農学園大学附属とわの森三愛高等学校 北海道 34.133 29.099 30.032 34.766 33.032 31.366 192.428 3.033

34 島根県立大社高等学校 島根 35.232 26.198 31.865 35.233 28.600 31.332 188.460 3.968

35 長野県長野東高等学校 長野 34.100 28.766 30.733 31.233 33.799 28.533 187.164 1.296

36 九州国際大学付属高等学校 福岡B 33.966 24.332 27.366 34.766 34.066 25.798 180.294 6.870

37 自由ケ丘高等学校 福岡Ａ 35.466 18.633 29.932 34.400 30.432 29.799 178.662 1.632

38 高知高等学校 高知 31.966 23.832 30.966 35.632 32.466 23.632 178.494 0.168

39 秋田県立能代高等学校 秋田 33.933 25.766 26.499 33.600 28.899 28.965 177.662 0.832

40 山口県立豊浦高等学校 山口 30.465 26.400 27.765 32.399 32.066 25.633 174.728 2.934

41 奈良県立添上高等学校 奈良 31.699 23.966 19.132 33.033 31.699 20.299 159.828 14.900

42 宮崎県立宮崎北高等学校 宮崎 34.800 22.232 20.466 32.999 24.500 20.899 155.896 3.932

43 和歌山県立和歌山北高等学校 和歌山 30.699 22.033 24.899 31.866 23.766 22.566 155.829 0.067

44 沖縄県立那覇商業高等学校 沖縄 15.732 7.633 11.999 29.300 13.066 10.300 88.030 67.799

45 山梨県立上野原高等学校 山梨 9.866 0.766 3.666 27.500 4.500 0.300 46.598 41.432

46 鳥取県立米子西高等学校 鳥取 13.166 0.000 0.866 25.533 2.699 0.000 42.264 4.334
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